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2025 Spring Selection Match
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196
167
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156
78
142
96
124
118

183
63
112
71
131
76

123
83
192
53
184
189

190
57
177
125
67
150

166
93
153
61
212
100

72
51
70
113
173

Name
William Hinton
Walton Eller 11l
Logan Lucas
Brian Burrows
Derek Haldeman
Derrick Mein

Nicholas Antonini
Esteban Caro
Jack Brosseau
Cole Prince
Ryan Denes
Brendan Lam

Emilio Carvalho
Emanuel Butdorf
Martin Davies
Dale Royer
Rodrigo Sanchez
Zachary Rippeto

Sevin Layer
Peter Meola
Thommy Brown
Matthew Kutz
Lance Thompson
Pedro Gutierrez

Brian Maher
Harrison Pittman
Matthew Killeen
Lawrence Chau
Andres Montoya
Zachary Davis

Rachel Tozier
Olivia Krauss

Ava Downs
Sidney Coffin
Nicole Manhave
Micaela Velasquez

Loretta Christian
Taylor Dale

Ida Brown

Lucy Myers
Kinsey Duzan

January 25, 2025
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99
174
159
52
103

170
55
144
79
120

179
66
182
80
175

84
75
90
157
171

110
114
102
106
126
122

129
215
145
127
74
89

152
140
108
64
54
87

Name
Abigale Wigh
Kaleigh Castillo
Carey Garrison
Aiko Bianca Coloso
Heidi Griner

Genie Li
Sophia Bultema
Esther Cui
Paige Gann
Miranda Bernau

Cynthia Meyer
Lauren Moore
Marin McKinney
Jessica Webb
Summer Fouts

Carmen Cunningham
Yuanyuan Tang
Addison Strausser
Sally Brown

Jocee Clark

Michael Chubb
Marshall McKinney
Layne Clawson
Austin Stack

Kevin Mark

Jack von Quilich

Mark Schutzius
Giuseppe La Ciacera
Jacob Butdorf
Robert Greeson
Jairo Guiza

Tianyu Wu

Luke Wang
Jianhua Sun
Ben Hall
Edward Butdorf
Cody Curabba
Zachary Jones



2025 Spring Selection Match

January 25, 2025

Pos Comp Name Pos Comp Name
SQUAD 1 146 Luis Ordonez SQUAD 1 168 Connor Lynn
15 2 185 Daniel Parham 22 2 58 Hayden Bade
3 176 Blake Morris 3 82 Roman Barrett
4 155 Channing Garrett 4 111 Clayton Brinsky
5 101 Jonathan Waite 5 216 Hunter Klotz
6 143 Benjamin Cui 6 105 Keevan Lewis
SQUAD 1 115 Sebastian Sidor SQUAD 1 141 George Leary
16 2 107 Ethan Hemsath 23 2 180 Albert Fiori
3 97 Cylas Prince 3 119 Vadim Zevlever
4 85 Jackson Matusz 4 162 Brad Scherer
5 136 Woyatt Lambert 5 94 Gerlando Renna
6 214 Caleb Cutler 6
SQUAD 1 62 Jaiden Kim SQUAD 1 147 Eugenio Bortone
17 2 161 Zeke Alexander 24 2 154 Steven Loschen
3 109 David Hall 3 73 Charles Jenson
4 95 Taylor Sims 4 121 Primo Scapin
5 139 Francesco Collins 5 165 Guy Avedisian
6 60 Robert Purnell 6
SQUAD 1 181 TJ Calvaruso SQUAD 1 128 Joey Ficara
18 2 194 Brock Larson 25 2 149 Nicola Chine
3 158 Ben Rook 3 133 Ralph Cushman
4 191 Aaron Heinrichs 4 98 Giovanni Marrocco
5 69 Cooper Clark 5 56 Kevin Dugan
6 65 Max Hatfield 6
SQUAD 1 188 Jackson Schroder
19 2 148 Kaleb Horinek
3 163 Woyatt Shoaf
4 169 Tony Meola
5 77 AJ Bovee
6 172 Ramsey Bodeen
SQUAD 1 117 DJ Miller
20 2 135 Ryan Brown
3 91 Ethan Beeman
4 86 Mitchell Warner
5 104 Benjamin Castillo I
6 164 Charles Spruill
SQUAD 132 Owen Bin
21 81 Luke Johnson

178 Richard Magnusson
50 Hunter Eckard
130 Brendon Chamblin
116 lver Gustafson
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