

2025 Spring Selection Match

January 25, 2025

	Pos	Comp	Name		Pos	Comp	Name
SQUAD 1	1	160	William Hinton	SQUAD 8	1	99	Abigale Wigh
	2	138	Walton Eller III		2	174	Kaleigh Castillo
	3	88	Logan Lucas		3	159	Carey Garrison
	4	196	Brian Burrows		4	52	Aiko Bianca Coloso
	5	167	Derek Haldeman		5	103	Heidi Griner
	6	195	Derrick Mein		6		
SQUAD 2	1	156	Nicholas Antonini	SQUAD 9	1	170	Genie Li
	2	78	Esteban Caro		2	55	Sophia Bultema
	3	142	Jack Brosseau		3	144	Esther Cui
	4	96	Cole Prince		4	79	Paige Gann
	5	124	Ryan Denes		5	120	Miranda Bernau
	6	118	Brendan Lam		6		
SQUAD 3	1	183	Emilio Carvalho	SQUAD 10	1	179	Cynthia Meyer
	2	63	Emanuel Butdorf		2	66	Lauren Moore
	3	112	Martin Davies		3	182	Marin McKinney
	4	71	Dale Royer		4	80	Jessica Webb
	5	131	Rodrigo Sanchez		5	175	Summer Fouts
	6	76	Zachary Rippetto		6		
SQUAD 4	1	123	Sevin Layer	SQUAD 11	1	84	Carmen Cunningham
	2	83	Peter Meola		2	75	Yuanyuan Tang
	3	192	Thommy Brown		3	90	Addison Strausser
	4	53	Matthew Kutz		4	157	Sally Brown
	5	184	Lance Thompson		5	171	Jocee Clark
	6	189	Pedro Gutierrez		6		
SQUAD 5	1	190	Brian Maher	SQUAD 12	1	110	Michael Chubb
	2	57	Harrison Pittman		2	114	Marshall McKinney
	3	177	Matthew Killeen		3	102	Layne Clawson
	4	125	Lawrence Chau		4	106	Austin Stack
	5	67	Andres Montoya		5	126	Kevin Mark
	6	150	Zachary Davis		6	122	Jack von Quilich
SQUAD 6	1	166	Rachel Tozier	SQUAD 13	1	129	Mark Schutzius
	2	93	Olivia Krauss		2	215	Giuseppe La Ciacera
	3	153	Ava Downs		3	145	Jacob Butdorf
	4	61	Sidney Coffin		4	127	Robert Greeson
	5	212	Nicole Manhave		5	74	Jairo Guiza
	6	100	Micaela Velasquez		6	89	Tianyu Wu
SQUAD 7	1	72	Loretta Christian	SQUAD 14	1	152	Luke Wang
	2	51	Taylor Dale		2	140	Jianhua Sun
	3	70	Ida Brown		3	108	Ben Hall
	4	113	Lucy Myers		4	64	Edward Butdorf
	5	173	Kinsey Duzan		5	54	Cody Curabba
	6				6	87	Zachary Jones

2025 Spring Selection Match

January 25, 2025

	Pos	Comp	Name		Pos	Comp	Name
SQUAD	1	146	Luis Ordonez	SQUAD	1	168	Connor Lynn
15	2	185	Daniel Parham	22	2	58	Hayden Bade
	3	176	Blake Morris		3	82	Roman Barrett
	4	155	Channing Garrett		4	111	Clayton Brinsky
	5	101	Jonathan Waite		5	216	Hunter Klotz
	6	143	Benjamin Cui		6	105	Keevan Lewis
SQUAD	1	115	Sebastian Sidor	SQUAD	1	141	George Leary
16	2	107	Ethan Hemsath	23	2	180	Albert Fiori
	3	97	Cylas Prince		3	119	Vadim Zevlever
	4	85	Jackson Matusz		4	162	Brad Scherer
	5	136	Wyatt Lambert		5	94	Gerlando Renna
	6	214	Caleb Cutler		6		
SQUAD	1	62	Jaiden Kim	SQUAD	1	147	Eugenio Bortone
17	2	161	Zeke Alexander	24	2	154	Steven Loschen
	3	109	David Hall		3	73	Charles Jenson
	4	95	Taylor Sims		4	121	Primo Scapin
	5	139	Francesco Collins		5	165	Guy Avedisian
	6	60	Robert Purnell		6		
SQUAD	1	181	TJ Calvaruso	SQUAD	1	128	Joey Ficara
18	2	194	Brock Larson	25	2	149	Nicola Chine
	3	158	Ben Rook		3	133	Ralph Cushman
	4	191	Aaron Heinrichs		4	98	Giovanni Marrocco
	5	69	Cooper Clark		5	56	Kevin Dugan
	6	65	Max Hatfield		6		
SQUAD	1	188	Jackson Schroder				
19	2	148	Kaleb Horinek				
	3	163	Wyatt Shoaf				
	4	169	Tony Meola				
	5	77	AJ Bovee				
	6	172	Ramsey Bodeen				
SQUAD	1	117	DJ Miller				
20	2	135	Ryan Brown				
	3	91	Ethan Beeman				
	4	86	Mitchell Warner				
	5	104	Benjamin Castillo III				
	6	164	Charles Spruill				
SQUAD	1	132	Owen Bin				
21	2	81	Luke Johnson				
	3	178	Richard Magnusson				
	4	50	Hunter Eckard				
	5	130	Brendon Chamblin				
	6	116	Iver Gustafson				